AGENDA
Weston County Commissioners Regular Meeting

4/4/2017 9:00 AM | Weston County Courthouse Annex

Chairman Bill Lambert | Vice Chairman Tony Barton

Commissioner Marty Ertman | Commissioner Tracy Hunt | Commissioner Ed Wagoner
County Attorney William Curley | County Clerk Jill Sellers | County Administrator Dan Blakeman

Time

9:00

10:00

10:15

11:00

12:00

1:00

1:30

2:00

3:00

3:30

ltem

Call to order

Invocation

Pledge of Allegiance
Additions/Changes to Agenda

Approval of payroll and vouchers

Approval of minutes of March 21, 2017

Chamber of Commerce

Administrator Update

Mondell Airport: Airport Overlay District

Public comments will follow the last item on the morning agenda, prior to lunch recess.
Lunch Recess

Commissioners’ Fun Night

Upton Economic Development Board

Pizza Barn: Request for Approval of Outdoor Dispensing of Alcohol

CWCSWD

OLD BUSINESS
Department Head Meeting
Flood damage claim
Annex signs

Budget requests and workshops: April 25" at 2:00 p.m., May 9™, 23" & 30" at 9:00 a.m.

NEW BUSINESS
Liquor license renewal: April 18,2017 at 10:00 a.m.
Public Health: MOU Amendment for signature

Speaker

Chairman

Susan Love

Dan Blakeman

Tuff Streeter
Tim Wick

Laura Bourne

Ellen McKenzie
John Marshall
Pam Gualtieri
Cynthia Crabtree

Jill Sellers

Jill Sellers




Time ltem Speaker
Notary Public: Mona Wineteer
Blue Cross/Blue Shield Premiums for FY 2018
Letterhead
Credit card policy
Resolution 2017-07: Revised Fee Schedule

Public comments will follow the last item on the afternoon agenda, prior to
adjournment.

Adjournment Chairman
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