AGENDA

Weston County Commissioners Regular Meeting

4/4/2017 9:00 AM | Weston County Courthouse Annex

Chairman Bill Lambert | Vice Chairman Tony Barton
Commissioner Marty Ertman | Commissioner Tracy Hunt | Commissioner Ed Wagoner
County Attorney William Curley | County Clerk Jill Sellers | County Administrator Dan Blakeman

Time	Item	Speaker
9:00	Call to order	Chairman
	Invocation	
	Pledge of Allegiance	
	Additions/Changes to Agenda	
	Approval of payroll and vouchers	
	Approval of minutes of March 21, 2017	
10:00	Chamber of Commerce	Susan Love
10:15	Administrator Update	Dan Blakeman
11:00	Mondell Airport: Airport Overlay District	Tuff Streeter
		Tim Wick
		Laura Bourne
	Public comments will follow the last item on the morning agenda, prior to lunch recess.	
12:00	Lunch Recess	
1:00	Commissioners' Fun Night	Ellen McKenzie
1:30	Upton Economic Development Board	John Marshall
2:00	Pizza Barn: Request for Approval of Outdoor Dispensing of Alcohol	Pam Gualtieri
3:00	CWCSWD	Cynthia Crabtree
3:30	OLD BUSINESS	Jill Sellers
	Department Head Meeting	
	Flood damage claim	
	Annex signs	
	Budget requests and workshops: April 25 th at 2:00 p.m., May 9 th , 23 rd & 30 th at 9:00 a.m	1.
	NEW BUSINESS	Jill Sellers
	Liquor license renewal: April 18, 2017 at 10:00 a.m.	
	Public Health: MOU Amendment for signature	

Time Item
Notary Public: Mona Wineteer
Blue Cross/Blue Shield Premiums for FY 2018
Letterhead
Credit card policy
Resolution 2017-07: Revised Fee Schedule
Public comments will follow the last item on the afternoon agenda, prior to adjournment.

Adjournment

Chairman